TAILOR-MADE
VALVE SOLUTIONS
TRILLIUMFLOW.COM
TRILLIUM FLOW TECHNOLOGIESTM
VALVE SOLUTIONS
REDPOINT2
 UPSTREAM   |   MIDSTREAM  |  DOWNSTREAM  |  PETRO- CHEMICAL VALVE APPLICATIONS
FAST TRACK DELIVERY

This is to confirm that the Technical File for the following product(s):
Valves
with type designation(s)
See page 2
Manufactured by
Red Point Alloys BV
NL 2718 TA Zoetermeer
The Netherlands
has been received and stored according to
the conformity assessment procedure described in Article 8.1.(b).(ii), of Council Directive
94/9/EC (ATEX) of 23 March 1994, category 2 non-electrical equipment.
Further details are given overleaf.
Place and date This Acknowledgement is valid until
Høvik, 2014-05-28 2024-05-28
for DET NORSKE VERITAS AS
PROD 021
Bjørn Spongsveen
Certification Manager
TRILLIUM FLOW TECHNOLOGIESTMREDPOINT8
VALVE SOLUTIONS
EXPORT & SHIPPING
Red Point valves are shipped worldwide to our customers. Due to the strategic location of Red Point (within half an hour of
Amsterdam, Rotterdam The Hague Airport, and Rotterdam Seaport) transportation can easily be arranged by our experienced
export and shipping personnel.
TRILLIUM FLOW TECHNOLOGIESTM REDPOINT 9
VALVE SOLUTIONS
Red Point Head Of�ce, The Netherlands
Red Point Shanghai Of�ce
Valves Supplied Worldwide
At Red Point, we do not have a
standard production range. We
are not limited by a certain range
of material. We simply provide
what our customers need.
TRILLIUM FLOW TECHNOLOGIESTMREDPOINT10
VALVE SOLUTIONS
Our production range includes Ball, Globe, Gate, Check, Double Block & Bleed, and Cryogenic valves based on each customer's
speci�cations. We therefore can only show a portion of our total range. If you are looking for a speci�c valve type not shown in this
brochure, please do not hesitate to contact our sales department (info@trillium�ow.com). All Red Point valves are designed and
built based on international codes and standards.
CU
STOM VALVES
M
A
DE  I N  H OL L AN
D
CU
S T O M  VA LV E S
M
A
D E  IN  H O L L A N
D
PRODUCT RANGE
TRILLIUM FLOW TECHNOLOGIESTM Redpoint 11
VALVE SOLUTIONS
BALL VALVES
GLOBE VALVES
Type Plug, Needle, Swivel, Regulating Disc
Bonnet Bolted, Welded, Bellow Sealed